
#4 Brad Gruezke (JES)

Tim Clements (BYR)

BYE

Tristan Martinez (AJ)
Kaleb Vice (COM)

#6 Justin Dixon (JE)

James Olinde (STP)

Cole Giles (AIR)

#8 Scott Easterling II (ACA)

Joshua Bonadona (TAR)

Nick Massimini (HNV)

BYE

Whitney Stepp (GK)

#5 Kyle Kleinpeter (CAT)
BYE

Jeffery Harvill  Jr (EVN)

BYE
#3 James Casadaban (BM)

Tristan Martinez D;9-6

#2 John Colosimo (LAF)
BYE

Thomas Bonck (FNT)
Justin Vaughn (SUL)
BYE
#7 Trent Murchison (MND)

Dustin Breaux (CAR)

BYE
Tyrone Bell (HNT)

BYE

Colton Mautner (CEN)

BYE

Justin Higgins (NSH)

#1 Matthew Ory (RUM)

#2 John Colosimo D;14-12

#4 B. Gruezke D;10-4

#2 J. Colosimo F;3:52

#2 J. Colosimo T;16-0;4:43

#3 J. Casadaban F;1:29

#4 B. Gruezke T;17-2;3:50

#1 M. Ory F;1:09

#1 M. Ory F;0:15

#8 S. Easterling II F;5:29

C. Giles M;9-1

#4 B. Gruezke F;3:14

#3 J. Casadaban F;1:12

D. Breaux F;FOR

#7 T. Murchison M;15-5

#2 J. Colosimo F;4:38
#2 J. Colosimo

T. Martinez F;1:48

J. Vaughn F;0:42

#7 T. Murchison

#6 J. Dixon

D. Breaux F;FOR

T. Bell

#3 J. Casadaban

#4 B. Gruezke

J. Olinde F;FOR

C. Giles F;2:14

#5 K. Kleinpeter

#8 S. Easterling II

W. Stepp D;8-7

N. Massimini F;1:24

#1 M. Ory

BYE

Kaleb Vice (COM)

Thomas Bonck (FNT)

BYE

BYE

Jeffery Harvill  Jr (EVN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Tim Clements (BYR)

Colton Mautner (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Joshua Bonadona (TAR)

Justin Higgins (NSH)

BYE
J. Higgins

Tristan Martinez (AJ)

J. Bonadona

Justin Vaughn (SUL)

C. Mautner

#6 Justin Dixon (JE)

T. Clements

Tyrone Bell (HNT)

BYE

James Olinde (STP)

J. Harvill  Jr

#5 Kyle Kleinpeter (CAT)

T. Bonck

Whitney Stepp (GK)

K. Vice

Nick Massimini (HNV)
K. Vice F;1:24

T. Bonck M;12-3

#5 K. Kleinpeter F;FOR

J. Olinde

T. Bell F;FOR

C. Mautner F;FOR

T. Martinez F;0:36

J. Vaughn F;2:03

K. Vice D;4-1

#5 K. Kleinpeter F;2:16

#7 Trent Murchison (MND)

T. Bell F;0:32

#8 Scott Easterling II (ACA)

T. Martinez M;10-2

Cole Giles (AIR)

T. Martinez D;7-6

#8 S. Easterling II F;3:00

#7 T. Murchison D;6-2

K. Vice F;2:30

#1 Matthew Ory (RUM)

#7 T. Murchison D;6-2

T. Martinez T;17-0;4:17

#3 James Casadaban (BM)

#1 Matthew Ory D;8-6

#3 J. Casadaban F;2:24

#1 M. Ory M;13-5

#7 T. Murchison

T. Martinez
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Louisiana State Wrestling
Championships  DIV  I
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497
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603

Third Place

Fifth Place
Dustin Breaux (CAR)

234

235

236

237

 

238

239

240

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

578

341

342

344

343

444

443

442

441

499

500

549

550

577

Champion
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